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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           
Project Name:  Ring and Utility Tunnel Concrete Repairs Priority Areas 3-9 
Procurement Specialist:  Nick Waddell 
 
Specification No. 842555              Lead Department:    Aviation    

 
            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 

Conference Date:   September 9, 2019  Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Dan Mankivsky danm@cpm-cpm.com Cathodic Protection Management, 
Inc. 

630-313-5794 

Jake Ipema jake@americanconcreterestorations.com American Concrete Restorations, 
Inc. 630-816-7929 

Dave Guseman dguseman@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 312-982-2590 

Victor Iniguez viniguez@epsteinglobal.com Epstein 312-429-8261 

Tim Gall tgall@epsteinglobal.com Epstein 312-429-8141 

Matt Berklan mberklan@fhpaschen.com F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 

Al Mendoza amendoza@sesequip.com SES, Inc. 630-231-4840 

Brent Spoolstra bspoolstra@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 312-982-2598 

Tom Lathrop tlathrop@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 847-680-5200 

Steve Muncila smuncila@safe-env.com Safe Environmental Corp. 219-922-0844 
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Scott Montgomery scott@valortechnologies.com Valor Technologies, Inc. 630-679-9800 

Michael Badame michael.badame@cityofchicago.org  CDA 773-686-2375 

Frank Friar friar@omp-cm.com Care Plus LLC 219-510-7138 

Michael Daniels mdaniels@connectchicagojv.com Care Plus LLC 847-553-5902 

Amin Taghmour ayaghmour@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 773-462-8412 

Greta Anderson ganderson@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 773-575-0907 

Rashad Glover rglover@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance  

Ronald Kosiewicz ron@midwaycg.com Midway Contracting Group, LLC. 708-342-1200 

Robert Rupert rrupert@hntb.com HNBT Corp/Care Plus LLC 773-447-3853 

Lisa Kleopa lkleopa@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 773-894-3828 

William Trudeau btrudeau@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 312-350-1937 

Vera Subasic vsubasic@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 708-227-2171 

Mathias Gartner mgartner@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 847-903-1784 

John Bradshaw jbradshaw@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 312-493-0050 

David Robbins david.robbins@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-462-7539 

Nicholas Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-742-1341 
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